
NUMMER ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD
1 ROMBOUTS JORDI GOLDEN	BOY
2 ROMBOUTS NICOLAS FUPTRIC	VAN	BEEK
3 VAN	ES DANNY CHECKPOINT	Z
4 HERMANS BART KISMET	E
5 OOMS JULIE EVA
6 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT DEBBY
7 OOMEN LOESJE IL	DIVO	DE	MAURETUS
8 WILLEMS KAAT CORONA
9 GOELEN GLENN BLUE	LAGOON
10 CLAES TIM ENOLA
11 GOELEN GLENN BLUE	LAGOON
12 DEKKERS LUDO ARIZONA
13 VANDERBRUGGEN PAULIEN FLEUR	DE	PONT	QUATRE
14 LEYS SENNE DERMIE
15 SCHELLEKENS TIM HIRAMO	VAN	NIEUWENDALE
16 COPPé YARA CHANELLE	EMETTE
17 DAMEN LISE WENTRA	V/D	GROENENDIJK
18 KOROMPIS MICHAEL ERALCO
19 VAN	ES DANNY CONPARDIE	ED	Z
20 DE	SWERT ELLEN ESCAPE
21 WILLEMS GERT	JAN BRILLIANT	VAN	DE	WERF
22 ANTHONISSEN FLOOR AFFINITY
23 JILL VISSERS I-CASANOVA	D&M
24 DE	BRUIJN ROB NN
25 ANTHONISSEN FLOOR AFFINITY
26 UYDENS KRISTOF JUVENTUS
27 GOVAERTS JO KACHMIRA
28 OOMS JULIE DIARADO	SON
29 DEJONGHE MICHELLE GUCCI	VAN	DEN	HORST
30 VAN	ES DANNY CARGO	Z
31 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT EL	BANDY
32 TYTECA MAXIME HECHLEY	LUCKY
33 BUYENS KOEN ARMANI
34 CLAES TIM GINGER
35 OOMEN LOESJE JARZOE	VAN	DE	PERTJESHOEVE
36 WILLEMS KAAT FAITH	VAN	DE	WERF
37 ROMBOUTS JORDI JULISCO	M
38 LUCAS HUGO BIBILONKA
39 DEKKERS LUDO BIONA
40 VERREYDT STéPHANIE KATCHINA	S.V.
41 BOSCH LISSE VAPRIATI	VAN	HET	STEENTJE
42 VAN	DE	KERKHOF NURIA ZENNA

Dena	Stables
Small	High	&	Low	20	&	21	februari	2016

Proef	1	-	1M10



43 KOROMPIS MICHAEL KALISTO
44 COPPé YARA GENEVIèVE
45 SMANS LAURE BEAUTY	BLACK
46 DRIESEN TIM KASANOVA
47 BROSENS KAAT FLEUR
48 DE	SWERT ELLEN EDELWEIS
49 VAN	ES DANNY NICK	NOITSKI



1 VAN	ES DANNY NICK	NOITSKI
2 BUYENS KOEN KHANDA	KRISTAL	B
3 WILLEMS GERT	JAN BRILLIANT	VAN	DE	WERF
4 DE	SWERT ELLEN EDELWEIS
5 OOMS JULIE DIARADO	SON
6 MAES LINE EARTH	VAN	DE	WERF
7 VANGEEL EDITH GITANE	VAN'T	S'GRAVENHOF
8 DEJONGHE MICHELLE GUCCI	VAN	DEN	HORST
9 CLAES TIM GINGER
10 KOROMPIS MICHAEL GROBO	DE	LA	FERME	BLANCHE
11 TAKX ZOE IRROSSO	VAN	DE	HOEF
12 KRIJNEN RONALD INDY
13 BROSENS ROB QUANTUM	1
14 BROSENS KAAT BERLINI
15 MINNEN TOON INFINITY
16 VERREYDT STéPHANIE CHABLIS	VAN'T	MEEUWBOS
17 ROMBOUTS MIEKE ILLUSION	VAN	DE	HUFFELEN
18 SCHRAUWEN ILSE JURA	V
19 VAN	ES DANNY CHECKPOINT	Z
20 DE	BRUIJN ROB FIER
21 VAN	DE	KERKHOF NURIA AIDA	VERDI
22 TYTECA MAXIME HECHLEY	LUCKY
23 HOOYBERGHS STéPHANIE HEROS	VAN	DE	VENNEHOEVE
24 KORSTEN LENNERT JIDELITY	"B"
25 DE	SWERT ELLEN ESCAPE
26 DEKKERS EVELIEN FARINA	"D"
27 WILLEMS GERT	JAN IBAN	VAN	DE	WERF
28 COPPé YARA CHANELLE	EMETTE
29 BUYENS KOEN NELLIE'S	TWINKELING
30 KOROMPIS MICHAEL DIABOLO
31 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE FESTINA
32 DE	BEUCKELAER SEBASTIAN KYLENA	V/D	WOLFSKOOY
33 BROSENS ROB EXALIS
34 HELSEN SANDER HELMUD
35 VAN	ES DANNY WANDOR
36 HAESEN NIELS HOUSTON	VAN	LOO
37 SELS YANNICK CADIZ
38 CLAES TIM JIMONDI
39 OOMS JULIE HEAVENLY	VAN	DE	NOORDHEUVEL
40 KRIJNEN RONALD ILORA	VAN	HET	GEENEINDE
41 SMOLDERS JENS CHAMPION	VAN	DE	KAPEL
42 VERSTAPPEN SAVYANA DAVITA

Dena	Stables
Small	High	&	Low	20	&	21	februari	2016

Proef	2	-	1M20



43 HOOYBERGHS STéPHANIE EAGLEGIRL	VAN'T	ARK	VAN	NOAH
44 BOSCH BRAM ETNA	E
45 SCHRAUWEN ILSE CHOCOLAT	PUNCH
46 VERVLOET SIMON BRUNELLO	DI	FER
47 ROMBOUTS MIEKE ELANCER
48 VAN	DE	LEEST LYNN EVITA	VAN	ZELDENRUST
49 DE	BRUIJN ROB NN
50 KOROMPIS MICHAEL DERONA	VAN	BEEK
51 DEKKERS EVELIEN JACARDO
52 BUYENS KOEN KAVA'S	TWINKELING
53 VAN	ES DANNY CARGO	Z



1 VAN	LOOVEREN DIMITRY FELINKA
2 DE	BEUCKELAER SEBASTIAN DARIO
3 MERTENS THOMAS HOLIMPIA	VAN	HET	EELSHOF
4 VAN	DE	LEEST LYNN EVITA	VAN	ZELDENRUST
5 KOROMPIS MICHAEL DERONA	VAN	BEEK
6 ROMBOUTS MIEKE ELANCER
7 VAN	ES DANNY AVRIL
8 BOSCH BRAM ETNA	E
9 SELS YANNICK CADIZ
10 BUYENS KOEN BROWNIE
11 MERTENS HANNE DIEU	MERCI	VAN	'T	MEULENHOF
12 VAN	LOOVEREN DIMITRY FOREVER
13 DE	BEUCKELAER SEBASTIAN IDA	VAN	DE	WOLFSKOOY

Dena	Stables
Small	High	&	Low	20	&	21	februari	2016

Proef	3	-	1M30



1 BUYENS KOEN BACARDI	VH	BENINGHOF
2 MERTENS HANNE URGENT
3 HERMANS BART CITA	Z
4 VAN	DE	POEL VINCENT HELIANTHE
5 SMANS LAURE EMMALINDE	VAN'T	GOOVAHOF
6 VAN	LOOVEREN DIMITRY IBRAHIM
7 ADRIAENSEN NICK IZZY	VD	MIDDELSTEDE

Dena	Stables
Small	High	&	Low	20	&	21	februari	2016

Proef	4	-	1M35	Grote	Prijs



1 VAN	HERCK JEROEN SLOEBER
2 MATTHEEUSEN SAM MALLE	VAN	DE	HAGEN
3 GEIVERS DIEDE POCO	LOBO
4 DE	CAUWER ELISABETH RICO	(VIF)
5 RENDERS LISE SEPPELINE'S	IANDER
6 FIERENS NAOMI COSIMA
7 LUYTEN KIRSTEN POWER	OF	JUWEL
8 FIERENS NAOMI COSIMA
9 MEES ANTOON FELINE
10 LUYTEN KIRSTEN POWER	OF	JUWEL
11 HERMANS LYNNE ALLURE
12 SEEUWS XANTHE ABUNDI
13 VAN	WESEMAEL ELYNE PANDORA	OF	JUWEL
14 LUYCKX KOBE LORDI	VAN	'T	HEY	MEERKEN
15 NOUGON EVORA DARINKA
16 HEYLEN MAURANNE ALIVIA
17 MEES EVELYN ULRIKE	VAN	TER	VLIERE
18 WILLEMS LORE HOPPENHOF'S		NIKKI
19 MEES FREDERIK CARNIVAL
20 WYNEN VICKY QILLIANCA	VAN	DEN	HOEK
21 VAN	HERCK JEROEN OZZY
22 MATTHEEUSEN SAM IRIS
23 GEIVERS DIEDE WILMA

Dena	Stables
Small	High	&	Low	20	&	21	februari	2016

Proef	5	-	65CM



1 DIERCKX YENTHE NIKA	VAN	DE	LEEUW
2 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR MELLOMABE
3 MEES EVELYN ULRIKE	VAN	TER	VLIERE
4 RENDERS LISE TEN	DOORN'S	HOGAN
5 VAN	CAMPFORT JOY OSTARA
6 MATTHEEUSEN SAM IRIS
7 WYNEN VICKY RAKKER
8 VAN	WESEMAEL ELYNE PANDORA	OF	JUWEL
9 WILLEMS BERRE ORCHID'S	RAMSES
10 VERSMISSEN SAM OSCAR
11 MEES FREDERIK CARNIVAL
12 VOLDERS YARA WHINNY
13 MEES ANTOON FELINE
14 TUYTELAERS GITTE SAMMEKE
15 BROSENS LORANNE JOLY'S	AMARYLIS
16 LENDERS JINTHE QUARRY	DE	L'AUBE
17 SEEUWS XANTHE ABUNDI
18 LUYTEN KIRSTEN KITTY	VAN	HET	KLEINHOF
19 VAN	DIJCK LOUISE MOONLIGHT
20 VOLDERS YARA LEONARD
21 KUSTERS MAëL DARIO
22 GEENTJENS NIEN QUEEN	"D"	VAN	PRINSENHOF'S
23 GEENTJENS JANOU BODYGUARD
24 DE	BUSSER EMMA FLEUR	VAN	DE	RECHRI
25 VAN	DER	VEKEN LARS MOYGROVE	LADY	ASHFIELD
26 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE QUALITY	VAN	'T	ACHTERHOF
27 WILLEMS LORE HOPPENHOF'S		NIKKI
28 DIERCKX YENTHE PIKA	VAN	DE	LEEUW
29 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR MIOLA	C
30 JANSSENS TESS TSJARAZAN	VH	BERKENHOF
31 BREUGELMANS SVEN MALIBU
32 GOVAERTS JO MIJINSKI
33 VAN	HOVE BART GRABIELLA
34 HEYLEN MAURANNE ALIVIA
35 VAN	HOVE BART GRABIELLA
36 DAEMS BRITT PAPAGENA
37 VANDEREYD GLENN ACORA
38 NOUGON EVORA DARINKA
39 MARIEN VANESSA LIBARO	VAN	DE	GROENENDIJK
40 DRIESEN TIM CINNAMON	Z
41 GEENTJENS SHANY LAVILIA
42 GEENTJENS AMBER MERENGUE

Dena	Stables
Small	High	&	Low	20	&	21	februari	2016

Proef	6	-	85CM



43 THYS JULIE CINTHIA	VDB	Z
44 MARIEN SILKE VIVALDI
45 KEMPER LUCA-MARIA DALTON	VD	VLINDERVALEI	Z
46 GARROUSSE JORDY KILLIAN	VZ
47 JACOBS CELINE THE	LUX	KOPS
48 BERCKVENS SHELSEY MELANIE
49 DE	BIE DIETE HORLANDE
50 CLIMAN AMY DUIDAM	VAN	DE	KAPEL
51 BLOCKHUYS FEMKE RUTHA	JP	Z
52 PEETERS STEFANIE CHIARA
53 ROMBOUTS MIEKE MARCEL
54 DE	SCHUTTER LOTTE FARANKA
55 DE	CARTIER IDALIE MARIMBA	DEN	TIP
56 KOK-	VAN	SPAANDONK WILLEKE TOMMELS	ZOMAER
57 JANSSENS TESS HAKUNA	VD	KRAENBERG
58 BREUGELMANS SVEN MY	LADY	B&L



1 VOLDERS YARA WHINNY
2 GEENTJENS NIEN WIKO'S	APARTSJA
3 KUSTERS MAëL FAIRPLAY
4 KLAASEN ISRA LIGHTNING	VAN	DE	OUDE	SCHEURE
5 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE VALENTINA
6 VERSTREPEN MAXINE MY	SWEET	ANGEL	VAN	DE	WACHENSHOEVE
7 PEETERS ALINE JOLY'S	ROMEO
8 DE	BUSSER EMMA FLEUR	VAN	DE	RECHRI
9 VAN	BREE EVELIEN LORENSO	SORO
10 WILLEMS BERRE ORCHID'S	SANDOKAN
11 DE	WACHTER ALEXANDER INKA
12 DE	WITTE JANTINE HILDE
13 DIERCKX YENTHE PABLO
14 BROECKX BODINE LEXUS
15 VOLDERS YARA LEONARD
16 GEENTJENS NIEN MOUCHOU	DEN	TIP
17 PEETERS STEFANIE CHIARA
18 KOK-	VAN	SPAANDONK WILLEKE TOMMELS	ZOMAER
19 KROOT ERIK BESTERLY'S	CHANIETA
20 DE	WITTE CARLYN EROS
21 DE	SCHUTTER LOTTE FARANKA
22 JACOBS CELINE THE	LUX	KOPS
23 VAN	HOVE BART GRABIELLA
24 KEMPER LUCA-MARIA DALTON	VD	VLINDERVALEI	Z
25 THYS JULIE CINTHIA	VDB	Z
26 MARIEN SILKE ALVE	T
27 DAEMS BRITT KAPPUCCINO
28 JANSSENS TESS TSJARAZAN	VH	BERKENHOF
29 SMANT MARLOES NOUBASSA
30 ROMBOUTS MIEKE KWEBBEL	VAN	DE	CEULSHEAGEN
31 SMANT MARLOES NOUBASSA
32 VERVECKEN NIK LOWIE
33 CAES EVELIEN WARRANT	SHB
34 TYTECA MAXIME LUXOR
35 BLOCKHUYS FEMKE JAKIRA	V/H	DEKKER
36 SMOLDERS JENS LINCOLN	'T'
37 FRANCKEN YENKA DORITA	D
38 KROOT ERIK BESTERLY'S	ENDORADO
39 WILLEMS HANNE HARLEY	VAN'T	HEIDEHOF
40 VAN	DIJCK SONJA LORD
41 VAN	HOVE BART KARTOUCHE
42 PEETERS STEFANIE HECTOR

Dena	Stables
Small	High	&	Low	20	&	21	februari	2016

Proef	7	-	95CM



43 DE	TEY CHARIS TIARA	VAN	HET	GEENENSHOF
44 DAEMS BRITT LICARDO
45 VAN	ELSACKER FRAN WANDA'S	GASAYA
46 LAUWERYSEN BENTHE MISS	HANDSOME
47 HAESEN NIELS TIMOTHY	VH	LINDENHOF
48 VERSMISSEN SAM FORZA
49 DE	BIE DIETE JAZIRA	VAN	DE	NETEVALLEI
50 VANDECRUYS DORIEN SACHA
51 VAN	ROY LEONIE HUNTER-CLASSICS
52 ANTHONISSEN HANNE INDIANA	VAN	DEN	BOSBEEK
53 VANDECRUYS DEBBY QUINO
54 VERVECKEN NIK MISSY	BLUE	DE	NYZE
55 NOYENS MAUD TABOR	B
56 VAN	DIJCK SONJA CHANEL
57 JANSSENS TESS HAKUNA	VD	KRAENBERG
58 TEUNKENS JENS MARDISH	VAN	DEN	BERG
59 HELSEN SANDER QUINCASCO	VAN'T	KONINGSHOF	Z
60 BEYENS ASTRID LIEZELSHOF	DOUBLE	DYNAMITE
61 CEUSTERS JULIE KYLAH	VAN	HET	HEIDENHOF
62 CEUSTERS JANA PRADA	111	Z
63 DE	TEY CHARIS CODEX	VAN	DE	LAESDIJCKSTEE	Z
64 CLAES KLARA DESTINY	V	INNCREATIONS
65 MATCHAVARIANI ALEXI MIO	DEN	TIP
66 DE	CARTIER IDALIE ANTONIO	PAULO
67 DE	CARTIER MARIE HARMONIE



1 VAN	HOYDONCK CIS QUABREL	DE	L'ETAPE
2 VAN	HOYDONCK JULES YOERI
3 VAN	DIJCK ANNE JUMPER
4 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE SUNNY	BOY
5 VAN	BEEK ROY SA	MAJESTE
6 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR ROCKY
7 PEETERS ALINE JOLY'S	ROMEO
8 KLAASEN ISRA CADINE	Z
9 FRANCKEN YENKA HAZELBERG'S	MALAN
10 VAN	HOYDONCK CIS NIKITA	VAN	DE	VRAAGHEIDE
11 GEENTJENS SHANY PASQUIMEL
12 BERCKVENS SHELSEY MISTY	VAN	GOUDVEERDEGHEM
13 VAN	BREE EVELIEN BELLSPARK	AMY
14 BROECKX BODINE CAPPUCCINO	VAN	DE	CLAEVERVALLEI
15 VERSTREPEN MAXINE MY	SWEET	ANGEL	VAN	DE	WACHENSHOEVE
16 DE	WACHTER ALEXANDER INKA
17 VAN	HOYDONCK JULES ORCHID'S	CENDA
18 VAN	DIJCK ANNE GOGO	GIRL	DEN	TIP
19 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE MELLOMACHO
20 VAN	HOYDONCK CIS JUWEL	'	E'	VAN	HET	JUXSCHOT
21 BEYENS ASTRID LIEZELSHOF	DOUBLE	DYNAMITE
22 DE	TEY CHARIS CODEX	VAN	DE	LAESDIJCKSTEE	Z
23 VRIJSEN CINDY BLITZ
24 ANTHONISSEN HANNE INDIANA	VAN	DEN	BOSBEEK
25 GARROUSSE JORDY RAMAZOTTI
26 DE	CARTIER SOPHIE ULJAKOW
27 MATCHAVARIANI ALEXI MIO	DEN	TIP
28 HAESEN NIELS KALIPSO	VAN	DE	EYCKENHOEVE
29 VERVECKEN NIK MISSY	BLUE	DE	NYZE
30 VAN	HOVE BART KARTOUCHE
31 TEUNKENS JENS ITRO	DE	LA	KESA
32 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT CONCITTA	STM
33 DE	CARTIER IDALIE AFINCO
34 CLIMAN JORDY DUIDAM	VAN	DE	KAPEL
35 DE	CARTIER MARIE NAURETOS	XX
36 TORMANS MARTIJN MAJEUR
37 VAN	MASSENHOVEN WALTER LACOSTA
38 CLAES KLARA DESTINY	V	INNCREATIONS
39 VERSMISSEN SAM HYPE	Z
40 NOYENS MAUD INDIGO	VAN'T	HEIKE
41 VANDECRUYS DEBBY FINIS
42 SIMONS STEFANIE AQUIRELLE	VAN	HET	HERTENROOI	Z

Dena	Stables
Small	High	&	Low	20	&	21	februari	2016

Proef	8	-	1M05



43 VANDECRUYS DORIEN JOANCA
44 GARROUSSE JORDY DYNAST
45 VAN	DER	VEKEN LISE LATOSH
46 ROMBOUTS YOKO ZAVANNAH
47 BROECKX BODINE EVIDENT
48 HELSEN PIETER-JAN AZTEC	DE	KOEKEHUYZE
49 VERVECKEN NIK JENNA
50 HELSEN PIETER-JAN AZTEC	DE	KOEKEHUYZE
51 VAN	HOVE BART DIPLOMAT
52 CLIMAN JORDY CAROS	VAN	DE	KAPEL
53 MOULAKIS MARCELLA MONCLER	VAN	HET	HEEREHOF
54 ANTHONISSEN HANNE C	C	BELLE	3Z
55 AERTS STAF HERO
56 VERSMISSEN SAM BASHIR
57 VAN	MASSENHOVEN WALTER LALUNA
58 VAN	APEREN KAAT ARMANI	V/D	VINKHOEVE	Z
59 KENIS EVELIEN DONNA	Z
60 MALISART LIES CALISTA	VAN	HET	HAZELARENHOEKJE
61 COPPé YARA CHAMPI	D'OR	Z
62 GEENTJENS AMBER FILIBERT	ROSE	D'11
63 STESSENS JAN INA	VAN	DE	WIJVERS
64 SIMONS STEFANIE FEROX	VAN'T	EIKHOF
65 VAN	BREE JO LAPITI	POLKA	AMOURETTA
66 ROMBOUTS MIEKE LOIC
67 BREUGELMANS SVEN JEWELS
68 VAN	DE	LEEST LYNN AZELLA
69 MOONS DANA LORD	V'H	BOEKWEIT	Z



1 BROECKX BODINE CAPPUCCINO	VAN	DE	CLAEVERVALLEI
2 VERACHTERT PAULIEN GENTLE
3 BERCKVENS SHELSEY MIJOUX	VAN'T	ACHTERHOF
4 VERSMISSEN SILKE J'ADORE	DIOR
5 TORMANS MARTIJN JEPLEASER	VAN	DE	BEGIJNHOEVE
6 KENIS EVELIEN HOKITA	VAN	HET	EEGDEKEN
7 ROMBOUTS YOKO ZAVANNAH
8 MOONS DANA LORD	V'H	BOEKWEIT	Z
9 VAN	DE	LEEST LYNN AZELLA
10 AERTS STAF CORLANDA	Z
11 ANTHONISSEN HANNE C	C	BELLE	3Z
12 VAN	HOVE BART GODFRIED	VD	AARD
13 MOULAKIS MARCELLA HONEY-B	VAN	HET	HEEREHOF
14 MALISART LIES CALISTA	VAN	HET	HAZELARENHOEKJE
15 VAN	MASSENHOVEN WALTER KOSMO	VAN	DEN	BERG
16 ROMBOUTS MIEKE ILLUSION	VAN	DE	HUFFELEN
17 VERSMISSEN SAM DINGENA
18 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE FESTINA
19 VAN	BREE JO HYDKA	POLKA	AMOURETTA
20 VAN	BEEK ROY CALIDA	Z
21 TORMANS MARTIJN WIKITA	VAN	DEN	BERG
22 KENIS EVELIEN ELEONOOR	VH	EEGDEKEN
23 ROMBOUTS YOKO VITUS

Dena	Stables
Small	High	&	Low	20	&	21	februari	2016

Proef	9	-	1M15


